深圳得技通电子有限公司                    www.8051faq.com.cn                             TEL：0755-61361234     FAX：0755-83665342
TAB-SOCKET-IC51
TAB  Sockets
Part  Number Tape  Size Pi tch Remarks
IC51-1964-1190-1 35mm 0.5mm
IC51-2444-1191-1 35mm 0.4mm
IC51-1327-1 35mm 0.381mm
IC51-3244-1333-1 35mm 0.3mm
IC51-3244-1333-2 35mm 0.3mm Matching Carriers are TAB-35032 & TAB-35037
IC51-3884-1429-1 35mm 0.25mm
IC51-3244-1 48mm 0.4mm
IC51-4364-1334-1 48mm 0.3mm
IC51-3244-1331-2 48mm 0.4mm Matching  Carrier  is  TAB-48041
IC51-5324-1551 48mm 0.25mm
IC51-5324-1551-2 48mm 0.25mm Matching  Carrier  is  TAB-48041
IC51-4364-1467-1 70mm 0.5mm
IC51-5484-1468-1 70mm 0.4mm
TAB-Carriers--35
Carriers
Part  Number Tape  Size Window  Size Super Wide Carrier  Style
TAB-35006 35mm 24mm √ Hinge  Type
TAB-35013 35mm 25.4mm √ 1  Pc.  Type
TAB-35015 35mm 24mm √ Sandwich  Type
TAB-35028 35mm 24.5mm √ Hinge  Type
TAB-35031 35mm 25.4mm √ Hinge  Type
TAB-35032 35mm 40mm √ Hinge  Type
TAB-35037 35mm 40mm √ 1  Pc.  Type
TAB-48017 48mm 32.8mm √ Sandwich  Type
TAB-48018 48mm 32.8mm √ Sandwich  Type
TAB-48029 48mm 33mm √ Hinge  Type
TAB-48033 48mm 33mm √ Hinge  Type
TAB-48041 48mm 40mm √ 1  Pc.  type
TAB-70009 70mm 52mm √ 1  Pc.  type
TAB-70019 70mm 52mm √ 2  Pc.  type
TAB-70022 70mm 52mm √ Sandwich  type
TAB-70030 70mm 52mm √ Hinge  type
TAB-70034 70mm 52mm √ Hinge  type